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Wednesday   14:00 Lanes 1 - 8Bowling en Partycentrum `s-Heerenbe
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 6 7 Ons Plezier 53 22 405 93 25072 20276 520 925 618 1121
2 1 2 Margrietjes 51 24 336 142 24151 16883 406 770 559 1076
3 5 1 Wij doen ook mee 43 ½ 31 ½ 380 111 24481 19911 493 911 582 1117
4 8 4 Op hoop van zegen 42 33 305 163 23761 15093 364 719 532 1051
5 4 3 de Maatjes 38 ½ 36 ½ 332 145 24067 16515 401 735 551 1035
6 3 8 P.Z.N. 28 47 327 148 23384 15582 421 766 573 1036
7 2 5 Papavers 22 53 300 167 23473 14719 388 727 564 1079
8 7 6 de Adelaars 22 53 262 173 22717 14059 376 703 528 1013

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- Total WON
1-2 Op hoop van zegen 502 455 957 2 <---> P.Z.N. 515 426 941 1
3-4 Papavers 446 491 937 1 <---> Wij doen ook mee 519 468 987 2
5-6 de Adelaars 415 444 859 0 <---> de Maatjes 479 467 946 3
7-8 Margrietjes 493 456 949 1 <---> Ons Plezier 464 496 960 2

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8
Today  2- 5  8- 3  1- 7  6- 4
Next Week  7- 6  1- 4  3- 2  5- 8

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 411 Wij doen ook mee 403 Ons Plezier 366 P.Z.N.
Scratch Series 774 Ons Plezier 771 Wij doen ook mee 665 Margrietjes

Handicap Game 519 Wij doen ook mee 515 P.Z.N. 502 Op hoop van zegen
Handicap Series 987 Wij doen ook mee 960 Ons Plezier 957 Op hoop van zegen

Men Scratch Game 179 Harrie Nibbeling 154 Frans Leeuwen 131 Klaus Schlichting
Scratch Series 320 Harrie Nibbeling 277 Frans Leeuwen 260 Klaus Schlichting

Handicap Game 211 Harrie Nibbeling 179 Frans Leeuwen 165 Jan Vierwind
Handicap Series 384 Harrie Nibbeling 328 Jan Vierwind 327 Frans Leeuwen

Women Scratch Game 150 Tony Wijnands 132 Greet Giesenaar 127 Lenie Seegers
Scratch Series 263 Greet Giesenaar 241 Tony Wijnands 237 Marietje Nieuwenhuis

237 Mientje Peters
Handicap Game 200 Tony Wijnands 183 Lenie Seegers 170 Jennie Jansen

Handicap Series 341 Tony Wijnands 333 Lenie Seegers 331 Greet Giesenaar
331 Marietje Nieuwenhuis

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 520 Ons Plezier 493 Wij doen ook mee 421 P.Z.N.
Scratch Series 925 Ons Plezier 911 Wij doen ook mee 770 Margrietjes

Handicap Game 618 Ons Plezier 582 Wij doen ook mee 573 P.Z.N.
Handicap Series 1121 Ons Plezier 1117 Wij doen ook mee 1079 Papavers

Men Scratch Game 211 Frans Leeuwen 205 Klaus Schlichting 204 Erwin Kuhn
Scratch Series 366 Klaus Schlichting 355 Erwin Kuhn 348 Frans Leeuwen

Handicap Game 239 Frans Leeuwen 236 Klaus Schlichting 230 Harrie Nibbeling
Handicap Series 412 Klaus Schlichting 401 Erwin Kuhn 401 Frans Leeuwen

Women Scratch Game 190 Greet Giesenaar 187 Mientje Peters 170 Gerda Bekker
Scratch Series 337 Greet Giesenaar 327 Mientje Peters 310 Gerda Bekker

Handicap Game 227 Greet Giesenaar 224 Mientje Peters 218 Gerda Bekker
Handicap Series 411 Greet Giesenaar 406 Gerda Bekker 401 Mientje Peters

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- Total Total

1 - Wij doen ook mee

1 Harrie Nibbeling 134 32 6474 48 276 225 179 141 320 384
28 Gerard Krabben 102 54 612 6 212 203 98 85 183 285

2 Erwin Kuhn 144 25 6345 44 325 278 a134 a134 268 318
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- Total Total

2 - Margrietjes
4 Jennie Jansen 111 48 5566 50 258 205 122 94 216 312
5 Terry Reesing 108 50 5427 50 241 188 108 101 209 309
6 Jan Vierwind 117 44 5890 50 246 193 121 119 240 328

3 - de Maatjes

7 Greet Giesenaar 131 34 6054 46 282 233 132 131 263 331
8 Willie Gasseling 111 48 5126 46 250 201 112 117 229 325
9 Ria Scheerder 90 63 4345 48 205 154 90 74 164 290

4 - Op hoop van zegen

10 An Tijdink 113 46 4989 44 255 208 117 107 224 316
11 Lenie Seegers 101 55 4650 46 246 197 127 94 221 333
12 Ria Arts 91 62 4192 46 224 175 94 90 184 308

5 - Papavers
13 Gerda Bekker 114 46 5256 46 264 215 112 123 235 327
14 Diana Seegers 96 58 4848 50 196 143 91 103 194 310
15 Iene Bod 90 63 3092 34 184 147 77 99 176 300

6 - de Adelaars
16 Helma Hendricksen 100 56 4622 46 226 177 112 82 194 306
17 Diny Weijers 112 47 5401 48 249 198 96 119 215 309
27 Will T. Oever 50 70 1600 32 134 99 34 70 104 244

7 - Ons Plezier
19 Klaus Schlichting 148 22 7430 50 318 265 131 129 260 302
20 Frans Leeuwen 144 25 6651 46 309 260 123 154 277 327
21 Marietje Nieuwenhuis 113 46 5655 50 273 220 117 120 237 331

8 - P.Z.N.

22 Tony Wijnands 109 49 4800 44 260 213 150 91 241 341
23 Mientje Peters 127 37 5867 46 277 228 124 113 237 311
26 Huub T. Oever 91 62 2912 32 216 181 92 73 165 289
Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- Total Total
Martin T. Pas bk102 54 0 0 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- Total Total
Thea Horsting 112 47 224 2 113 224 172 342 0 0
Annie Schenning 53 70 537 10 71 125 153 292 0 0

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- Total
Klaus Schlichting 7430 50 148 205 366 131 129 260
Frans Leeuwen 6651 46 144 211 348 123 154 277
Erwin Kuhn 6345 44 144 204 355 a134 a134 268
Harrie Nibbeling 6474 48 134 198 320 179 141 320
Theo v. Bindsbergen 2067 16 129 169 300 0
Jan Vierwind 5890 50 117 168 291 121 119 240
Gerard Krabben 612 6 102 134 235 98 85 183
Huub T. Oever 2912 32 91 137 229 92 73 165

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- Total
Greet Giesenaar 6054 46 131 190 337 132 131 263
Mientje Peters 5867 46 127 187 327 124 113 237
Gerda Bekker 5256 46 114 170 310 112 123 235
An Tijdink 4989 44 113 143 267 117 107 224
Marietje Nieuwenhuis 5655 50 113 158 284 117 120 237
Diny Weijers 5401 48 112 145 280 96 119 215
Willie Gasseling 5126 46 111 155 288 112 117 229
Jennie Jansen 5566 50 111 155 261 122 94 216
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- Total
Tony Wijnands 4800 44 109 150 252 150 91 241
Terry Reesing 5427 50 108 157 270 108 101 209
Lenie Seegers 4650 46 101 141 257 127 94 221
Helma Hendricksen 4622 46 100 154 272 112 82 194
Diana Seegers 4848 50 96 145 251 91 103 194
Ria Arts 4192 46 91 119 222 94 90 184
Iene Bod 3092 34 90 137 255 77 99 176
Ria Scheerder 4345 48 90 117 218 90 74 164
Will T. Oever 1600 32 50 94 173 34 70 104

League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
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